
April 1981
Herds 1 35Lbs Fat A Over

John Y Bawel
FredC Myers
James L Hostetter
E Clair Fisher
MarkS Yoder
John A Peachey
Percy S Yoder
David W Yoder
David R Spicher
Dry House Farm
Robert Stayrook
Peachee Farms
Bradstead Farm
Chariest Forgy
Leroy Kauffman
Ezra B Kanagy
Nelson J Bradford
Chariest Forgy
Julia A King
J Loren Yoder
JohnM Byler Jr

HO. DAYSM
MO COWS MIUNAME

Now A Full Line Of Tanks
REFRIGERATION

COLD PLATE &

REFRIGERANT
PIPES INSIDE

TANK ARE 18-8
STAINLESS

STEEL

FOAMED IN
PLACE

INSULATION,
2” SIDES

&TOP

IF YOU CAN
BULGE FRONT
OFYOURTANK

IN AND OUT.
IT'S NOT
FOAMED
IN PLACE

OAM
INSULATION
ON BOTTOMMODEL D 5

500,625,800
and 1000GALLONS

MODEL 05
1240,1500,
2450 and

3000 GALLONS

MODEL D 5
4000,4750 and
6000 GALLONS

JUNE SPECIAL: SAVE UP TO *1500.00
While They Last With Model TW-15 AUTOMATIC WASHER & MASTER CONTROL

Only 3 - D 5 - 625 Gallon
with 3 hp compressor
$4OO Plus
"p Jr Jr ea Installation

1-D5-1240 Gallon
with 2 - 3 hp compressors

s8ooo,::
4 -D5-1500 Gallon

with 2-4 hp F-22 Compressors
sonnn p,us

a. Installation

LARGER COMPRESSORS - About $2OO per Hp 1 USED 1000 Gal. ZERO TANK

ER with the New 120 gallon SALVAGER
Only * lOOO extra when ordered with above tanks, as good as any on market

★ NO FREIGHT COST, Factory just90 miles north of Lebanon, PA.
If your tank comes over 1,000 miles, the freight costs are from $3OO to
$l,OOO. If free freight or dealer absorbs freight, think...this additional cost
must be included somewhere.

MARVIN J. HORSTBETTER CALL NOW,
BEFORE SOMEBODY

ELSE GETS THE
TANK YOU NEED!

SEE YOU
AT THEDAIRY EQUIPMENT

1950 S. sthAvenue
Lebanon, PA 17042

KEMPTON FAIR
June 19,20 &21

Mifflin
Col

DMA
Report

%cow

Joseph! Hartzler
Marvin E Peachey
Moses J Zook
Linus E Sharp
Simon J Peachey
G Sheldon Peachey
Harold Aungst
Louis S Yoder”'
Marvin E Peachey
James H Allison
Marvin R Kanagy
Louis S Peachey, Jr
PaulH Yoder
EnosJ Yoder
Joseph A Byler
David! Hostetler
Merle E Yoder
Clarence Wagner
Gideon L Yoder
John A Yoder
JohnL King
Frank J Hartzler
Joseph Byler
Joshua D Yoder
SylvanusS Peachey
Kenneth J Loht
JesseS Yoder
Floyd J Yoder
John! Kurtz
J 0 Click
Audrey Gay Rodgers
Vernon L Kauffman
JohnK Kauffman
Irvin H Fleming
GaryMoist
Merle E Yoder
James 0 Reed
James G Lauehlm
Joseph E Kurtz
Oelmar King
Johnß Peachey
J Elrose Click
A Herbert King
Hollo-Home
Stephen Zook, Jr
KoreE Yoder

L Marlin Yoder
JesseL Spicber
Eugene L Sunderland
James A Spangler
L J DunmireSons
Jonas B Kauffman Jr
David Peachey
LeonK Donahey
Willard J Peachey
Chester M Peachey
Galen M Kenepp
Daniel P Zook
JacobC Speicher
David L Mitchell
Chester M Peachey

High Cows and Heifers 600 Lbs & Over

OWNEft
NAMEOH NO.

Merle E Yoder
Dora
Jenni
Dinah
Val
Pep

us.
MUMEED ME

Irvin H Fleming
Hillary
Karin

Moses J Zook
Tidy

SylvanusS Peachey
Esther
Josie

Percy S Yoder
Louise
Esther

Harold Aungst
232
373
377
391

LeonK Donahey
Gloria

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June6,1981—E13

647
739
699
767
674

632
652

757

686
709

718
739

604
627
655
655

673
613

9-2
7-9
59
43
4-4

4-4
3 10

3-3
3-3

9-10
0-0
56
36

3-0
0-0

(Turn to Page El 4)

17,674
17,048
20,075
19,580
17,562

17,984
17,838

18,252

20,601
20,183

19,598
22,518

18,139
17,583
15,476
15,014

15,318
14,463

New & Used Silos
New & Used Extensions

Tear down & Rebuilt
Gunite silo relining

& repairs

Replastering, roofs,
permanent pipe &

distributors

Oxygen Limiting Silos
above and below ground

manure storage

Jamesway Unloaders
Barn Equipment

Write or Call
DETWEILER SILOS

Rd 2 Box 267-D
Newville, PA 17241

Phone;
717-532-3039
717-776-7533
717-776-3288

LOS.
MIU


